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LWed-nosap Amutpuin Epemeen
Executive chef Dmitriy Eremeev
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Mporpamma N0ANbHOCTH

3arpysuTte KapTy 10A/IbHOCTH
Maison Dellos



Yerpuubl

Oysters

Yetpuua Ne2 530
Oyster Ne2

Yetpuua Ne3 500
Oyster N23

XOJIOIHBIE 3aKYCKH

Cold appetizers

3aKkycka ¢ KpaboM, ToMaTaMn M aBOKaao 2 000
Appetizer with crab, tomatoes and avocado

CeBuYe 13 IOCOCS C MaHro 2500
Salmon ceviche with mango

TapTap 13 TyHUa C TPrOMEbHBIM MOH3Y 2900
Tuna tartar with truffle ponzu

CeBepHble pbi6bl (JIOCOCh, MyKCYH, OMY/b, YMp) 1 800
Northern fish (salmon, muksun, omul, chir)

Mopckom éx ¢ KpaboM 900
Sea urchin with crab

TapTap 13 MPaMOPHOW roBsAANHbI C YEPHOMN MKpoW (E) 3400
Marble beef tartare with caviar

LpesecHble rpubhbi ¢ rossammon ® 1 500
Timber fungus with beef

XyMycC € KpaboMm, TprodeneM 1 1enéLuKomn poTu 2 000
Hummus with crab, truffle and roti flatbread

OB60OMKEHHbIe 0BOLLM C coycoM u3 Tpas (V) 800
Burned vegetables with herbal sauce

Butble orypubl 800

Smashed cucumbers

JlanHoe MeHIo sBisieTcs peKiiaMHbIM MaTepuaioM / This menu is promotional material
Llens! mpeacraBieHsl B pyoisix. Oruiata Mpou3BOIUTCS B PyOIISIX HIIM KPEITUTHBIMH KapTaMH.
All prices are indicated in roubles. Payment is accepted in roubles or by credit cards.

- ®epmepcknii mpoaykt / Farm product - Bererapuanckoe 6mono / Vegeterian course



Canarsl
Salads

CanaTt ¢ KpeBeTKaMM 1 aHaHaCcoM
Salad with shrimp and pineapple

CanaTt ¢ KpaboM 1 apTULLOKOM
Salad with crab and artichoke

Canat YuH-YuH
Salad Chin-Chin

CanaT c NoMesio N KpeBeTKaMm
Salad with pomelo and shrimps

OBOLLHOWM canaT C Nope M3 aBoOKago @
Vegetable salad with mashed avocado

3enéHbin canaT C XPYCTALLEN YTKOMN ®
Green salad with crispy duck

Ocupazycu
Oshizushi

1700

2800

1200

1300

1300

1 500

Ocunpa3ycm nNocochb
Oshizushi salmon

Ocunp3ycu TyHel bntoduH
Oshizushi bluefin tuna

Ocunp3ycu yropb ¢ hya-rpa

Oshizushi eel with foie gras

Cymu / Camumu
Sushi / Sashimi

2400

4100

2100

CyLwinm nococb
Sushi salmon

Cywwu TyHeu, BnroduH
Sushi bluefin tuna

Cywm yropb
Sushi eel

CalumMm Tocochb
Sashimi salmon

Cawunmm TyHel, bnodunH
Sashimi bluefin tuna

CawmmMm yropb
Sashimi eel

JlanHOE MeHIo siBisieTcst pexiiaMHbM MatepuaiioM / This menu is promotional material
Llens! mpencraBneHsl B pyoisix. Oruiata mpou3BOIUTCS B PyOIISIX HIIM KPEAUTHBIME KapTaMu.
All prices are indicated in roubles. Payment is accepted in roubles or by credit cards.

- ®epmepckuii mpoxykt / Farm product

- Bererapnanckoe 6mrozo / Vegeterian course

1 300

1 900

1 000

1700

3 000

1 500



Poiel
Rolls

ACCOpTU XeHA-POAIOB 2 400
Assorted hand rolls

Heo-ponn nococb-kpab 1 500
Neo-roll salmon-crab

Ponn “XpycTawas KanubopHusa” 1 600
Roll “Crispy California*“

Ponn c kpeBeTkaMu TEMMYPO, MAHIo 1 Crancu @ 1 350
Roll with tempuro shrimp, mango and spice

OcCTpbI PO € TYHUOM BroduH 1 700
Spicy bluefin tuna roll

XPYCTALWMIA PO C YFPEM 1 000
Crispy roll with eel

Ténnbi PO C 1OCOCEM U rPebeLLlKOM 1700
Warm roll with salmon and scallop

JlanHOE MeH'Io siBisieTcst pexiiaMHbIM MatepuaioM / This menu is promotional material
Lensr npencrasieHsl B pyoisax. Omiata IpOU3BOIUTCS B PYOIISIX HITH KPEAUTHBIME KapTaMHu.
All prices are indicated in roubles. Payment is accepted in roubles or by credit cards.

- ®epmepckuii mpoxykt / Farm product - Bererapuanckoe Omono / Vegeterian course



T'opstume 3aKkycku
Hot appetizers

Kauy n3 arHéHka
Lamb katsu @
Bao c kpabom 1 BaTaToM hpu @

Bao with crab and sweet potato fries

®ya-rpa ¢ arogamu @
Foie Gras with berries

KpeBeTku ¢ Bacadbu
Wasabi shrimps

KpeBeTKu B KUCTO-CNIAAKOM coyce
Shrimps in sweet and sour sauce

[TenbMeHn ¢ MOPCKUM FpebeLlKoOM U JTOCOCEM
Dumplings with scallop and salmon

BaknaxaH ¢ dya rpa v 4YepHbIM TprocbeneM®
Eggplant with foie gras and black truffle

XpycTawmm 6aknaxxaH ¢ TAaNCKMM COYCOM U MaHro @@
Crispy eggplant with Thai sauce and mango

TptodenbHoOe Mope ¢ Ce30HHbIMU Frprbamm @
Truffle puree with seasonal mushrooms

ChpuWHI posbl C MaHro, rpebelkaMm N KpeBeTkamm
Spring rolls with mango, scallop and shrimps

CnpWHr POfbl C XPYCTALLEN YTKON ®
Spring rolls with crispy duck rolls

J1azaHbs N3 6akIaXXaHOB C MeHOoW U3 napMe3aHa®
Eggplant lasagna with parmesan foam

Mupoxok ¢ kypuuen (1 WwT.)
Chicken pie (1 pc.)

MMPOXKOK C OJTIEHNHOW, YCTPUYHbIM COYCOM U YépHbIM nepuem (1 wT.)

Venison pie with oyster sauce and black pepper (1 pc.)

JlanHOE MeHIo siBisieTcst pexiiaMHbIM MatepuaioM / This menu is promotional material
Lensr npencraBieHsl B pyoisix. Ormiata IpOU3BOIUTCS B PYOIISIX HITH KPEAUTHBIME KapTaMHu.
All prices are indicated in roubles. Payment is accepted in roubles or by credit cards.

- ®epmepckuii mpoxykt / Farm product - Bererapuanckoe 0Omono / Vegeterian course

1 550

1 680

1 900

1 400

1 300

1 900

1 900

1 200

1 400

1 400

1 300

1 100

500

500



Jnm-cam

Dim Sum

OuM-cam “TypaHaooT” (aCCopTU M3 YeTbIPEX BUOOB) 1300
Assorted dim sum ”"Turandot”

J1M-caM no-LaHXamckm 900
Dim sum Shanghai style

JVM-caM KOKOH 900
Dim sum cocoon

XPYCTALMMN AMM-CaM C KPabOM 1M COYCOM MaHro 1400
Dim sum with crab and mango sauce

Cyrbl

Soups

ToM 9M ¢ KpeBeTKaMu 1400
Tom Yum with shrimps

PaMeH C yTKOM U rpnbaMm LUNMULIKN ® 1100
Ramen with duck and shimiji mushrooms

Cyn MUco ¢ Tody, rpmbam u sopopocismm & 800
Miso soup with tofu, mushrooms and algae

BopLy, co cnenom BULLHEN 1 KpyaccaHaMu ¢ dya-rpa 1300
Borsch with cherry and croissants with foie gras

ThIKBEHHbIN CyN C TPOMEnemM n KpeBeTkaMmu 1 000

Pumpkin soup with truffle and shrimp

JlanHOoe MeHIo sBIsieTcs peKiiaMHbIM MaTepuaiioM / This menu is promotional material
Llensl peacTaBieHbl B pyoisix. Oruiata Mpou3BOIUTCS B PYOIISIX HIIM KPEITUTHBIMH KapTaMH.
All prices are indicated in roubles. Payment is accepted in roubles or by credit cards.

- ®epmepckuii mponykt / Farm product - Bererapuanckoe 6mono / Vegeterian course



Topsiune 6012
Main courses

Pr10a 1 MoOpenpoayKThl
Fish an segfogd

Cunbac B KMCNO-CJIaAKOM coyce
Sea bass in sweet and sour sauce

poebelwKkn Ha rpune ¢ coycom TCO
Grilled scallops with TSO sauce

Tpecka B FOHKOHICKOM CTuUNe
Cod Hong Kong style

OcbMUWHOr B COyCe 13 YepHOro nepua
Octopus in black pepper sauce

Cunbac co WwnmHaTtoM n coycom ToM Kxa (Ha 2 NnepCoHbl)

Sea bass with spinach and Tom Kha sauce (for 2 persons)

Yununckmn cnéac B MENOBOM coyce
Chilean sea bass in honey sauce

UépHas Tpecka B coyce Llla Ya
Black cod in Sha Cha sauce

Crepnagb NnogkonyéHHasa ¢ 0p30 1N COYCOM BUCK
Smoked sterlet with orzo and bisque sauce

Jlococb B KNTaNCKOM MMOUPHO-Me0O0BOM MapuHage
Salmon, marinated in Chinese ginger-honey sauce

MopcKkune genukartecsl (Kpab, KpeBeTKU, OCbMUHOT)
Seafood delicacies (crab, shrimp, octopus)

ManTyc ¢ nogkonyeHHbIM PU3OTTO
Halibut with smoked risotto

Msico
Meat

TomnéHoe pebpo MPaMOPHOW roBAANHbLI C OBOLLIAMU BOK
Slow- cooked marbled rib beef with vegetables wok

OneHVHa No-MOHIOTbCKM
Venison Mongolian style

MpaMopHas roBsagmHa Ha yrisx
Marbled beef on coals

foBAOMHA MO-KUTANCKM B COyCe U3 YepHOro nepua @
Chinese style beef with black pepper sauce

TenaubuM LWeUkK C nope 13 baTtaTta

C NeYéHbIM BONrapPCKMM NepLeM 1 BaksiaXkaHamm
Veal cheeks with sweet potato puree

with baked bell pepper and eggplant

BudLwtekc ¢ dya-rpa, Tprodhenem n cnapxem @
Beefsteak with foie gras, truffle and asparagus

Puban c nepeyHbIM COyCOM
Ribeye with pepper sauce

AnoHckoe MpamMopHoe Msaco Kobe
Japanese marbled meat Kobe

Kopelka ArHéHka ¢ nasaHben 13 6akia)KaHoB ®
Lamb loin with eggplant lasagna

JlanHoe MeHIo sBisieTcs peKiiaMHbIM MaTepuaioM / This menu is promotional material
Llensl pencraBieHsl B pyoisix. Oruiata Mpou3BOIUTCS B PyOJISIX HIIM KPEIUTHBIMH KapTaMH.
All prices are indicated in roubles. Payment is accepted in roubles or by credit cards.

1 500

3300

1 900

2 600

4500

7 800

7300

2900

3 100

5200

2 800

3 000

3 100

2600

2400

2 000

4700

5800

15700

3100

- ®epmepcknii mpoaykt / Farm product - Bererapuanckoe 6mono / Vegeterian course



JlomaniHss nTuna
Poultry

YTKa C MaHFO®
Duck with mango

Y1Kka Nn Ma
Duck Pi Pa

LIbINN&HOK C Ce30HHbBIMU rPBamMmM 1 BO3AYLLUHbIM
KapTodenem c Tprodenem

Chicken with seasonal mushrooms and airy potatoes
with truffles

XpycTalaa MapMHOBaHHANA yTKa

C JOMALLUHUM YTUHbIM COYCOM U BIMHYMKaMK (Ha 2 nepCOHbl)®
Crispy marinated duck served with homemade duck sauce

and steamed pancakes (for 2 persons)

apeHadqa lNeknHcKas yTka ¢ goMalWHUMK BamnHYnKamm (uenas nmu,a)@

Roasted Peking duck served with vegetables
and homemade pancakes (poultry)

XapeHasa lNeknHcKaa yTka ¢ gOMaLLIHUMM BAMHYMKAMA U
yepHoOM nkpown (Lenas nmu,a)@

Roasted Beijing duck served with beluga caviar, vegetables
and homemade pancakes (poultry)

Jlamma, puc, oBoIu
Noodles, rice, vegetables

3 100

2700

2900

3 600

9400

12 500

XKapeHas nanila no-CUHranypckKu
Singapore style fried noodles

OBoLLM BOK C TODY
Vegetables wok with tofu

XKapeHbIr pyc ¢ MOpPenpoayKTaMM B aHaHace ¢ coycoM ToM-4AMm
Fried rice with seafood in pineapple with Tom Yam sauce

Kutanckmm puc @
Chinese steamed rice

Opowun “TypaHgoTt” @
Vegetables “Turandot”

XapeHbI pUc ¢ KPaboM 1 MaHIo
Fried rice with crab and mango

Mo BawieMy XefaHUI Mbl MOXXEM MPUroTOBUTL Pa3Ho0bpa3Hble rapHUpPHLI
At Your request we can prepare a variety of garnishes

JlanHOe MeH'o siBisieTcst pexiiaMHbIM MatepuaiioM / This menu is promotional material
Lensr npencraBieHsl B pyoisix. Oriata IpOU3BOIUTCS B PYOIISIX HITH KPEIUTHBIMH KapTaMHU.
All prices are indicated in roubles. Payment is accepted in roubles or by credit cards.

1200

800

1 900

600

1200

2300

- ®epmepckuii mpoxnykt / Farm product - Bererapuanckoe 0mono / Vegeterian course



Heceptsl
Desserts

Mesnbba B KapaMesibHOM Luape C KIYBHNUUYHbIM COPBETOM 1400
Melba in a caramel ball with strawberry sorbet

MpwuHuecca TypaHooT 1400
Princess Turandot

NecepT Tprodenb-kapaMenb @ 1100

Truffle-caramel dessert

Konnekums KoHdeT @ 850

Candy collection

[ecepTt Kokoc 1 100
Dessert Coconut

Me[oBUYOK-MOPOXKEHOE CO CBEXMMU ArogamMm 1300
Honey cake with homemade ice-cream and frash berries

BaHWIbHO-MaHIoBbIN KPEM C COPBETOM KMBU-3e1eHOe S610KO 1300
Vanilla and mango cream with kiwi and green apple sorbet

DPaHLY3CKUI BUCKBUT C XPYCTaNeM 13 eXXKEBUKMN 1 300
French brioche with blackberry crystal

Ponn 13 LLOKONAAHOrO CUrapeTHOro TecTa ¢ ucTtawkosbiM MopoxeHbiM 1 300
Roll made of thin pastry with pistachio ice cream

CoIpbl

Cheeses

Bpwu 480
Brie

Kamambep 480
Camembert

TeT ne MyaH 1 050
Tete de Moine

Pokdop 480
Roquefort

Ko3um KpoTTeH 790

Goat Crotten

ACCOpPTW CbIPOB 2 800
Assorted cheeses

JlanHOoe MeHIo sBisieTcst pekiiaMHbIM MatepuaiioM / This menu is promotional material
Llensl peacTaBieHsl B pyoisix. Oruiara pou3BOIUTCS B PyOIISIX HIIH KPEIUTHBIMH KapTaMH.
All prices are indicated in roubles. Payment is accepted in roubles or by credit cards.

- ®epmepckuii mponykT / Farm product - Bererapuanckoe 6mono / Vegeterian course



Sronasl 100 .
Berries 100 g.

ManuHa
Raspberry

fonybuka, ExxeBuka
Blueberry, Blackberry

Kny6Hunka

Strawberry

Mopoxenoe
Ice cream

1 600

1400

1 300

KapamenbHoe, BaHW/bHOE, LLoKoNaa-Tptodenb, dyHAYK, XanBa
Caramel, Vanilla, Chocolate- truffle, Hazelnuts, Halva

CopOeTsr
Sorbets

380

JlecHble arogbl, KUBU, IMMOH €XeBWKa, MannHa, YépHaa CMOpoanHa
Wild berries, kiwi, lemon, blackberry, raspberry, black currant

Special: LLaMnaHckoe po3e ¢ KybHUKoM

Rose Champagne with strawberries

CopOeThl Ha a30Te (6 wT.)
Sorbet on the nitrogen

380

450

AHaHac-MATa, anesibCUH-POM, MapaKywsa
Pineapple-mint, orange-rum, passion fruit

Special: AHaHac-Mannby, MaHro-manmby
Pineapple-malibu sorbet, mango-malibu

JlanHOe MeHIo siBisieTcst pexiiaMHbIM MatepuaiioM / This menu is promotional material
Lensr npencraBieHsl B pyoisix. Ormiata IpOU3BOIUTCS B PYOIISIX HITH KPEAUTHBIME KapTaMHu.
All prices are indicated in roubles. Payment is accepted in roubles or by credit cards.

- ®epmepckuii mpoxnykt / Farm product - Bererapuanckoe 0mono / Vegeterian course

1570

1 980



Wed-nosap Amutpuin Epemees
Executive chef Dmitriy Eremeev

@y

OCTaBWTb OT3bIB MW NPEAJ/IOKEHNE HA HALLEM caliTe
Bbl morkeTe oTcKaHMpoBas QR Kog,
Please scan QR-code
to leave feedback or suggestion




